Arsregnskab

Foreningen Kollegienet Kgbenhavn, Kbhkol

2000

Indteegter
Kontigent

Udgifter
Bank
Rejser
Forteering
Andet

Total
Overskud
Geeld fra 1999
Svind

Resultat

Indestéende pa konto

Primo
Resultat
Ultimo

René Hansen
Kasserer

2.950,00

15,00
990,35
85,00
300,00

2.950,00 1.390,35
1.559,65
821,00
418,65

320,00

2.283,11

320,00
2.603,11

Kasper Kock
Revisor



